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SUM TOTAL OF CREDITS OF REGISTERED SUBJECTS:

REGISTERED SUBJECTS

EnrolledAcademic File situation:
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Rest

TotalCREDITS SUMMARY

  30.00

  60.00

  90.00

Registration type
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 5.00
 5.00
 5.00
 5.00

Credits Year-Term Qualification suggested

OPTIONAL  Credits      

2015-2
2015-2
2015-2
2015-2
2015-2
2015-2

ASTRODYNAMICS
LIFE-SUPPORT SYSTEMS IN SPACE
ARCHITECTURE OF NANO AND PICOSATELLITES
SCIENCE IN MICROGRAVITY
NANOTECHNOLOGIES FOR SPACE APPLICATIONS
RADIO NAVIGATION

 5.00
 5.00
 5.00
 5.00
 5.00
 5.00

 5.50
 8.60
 9.00
 8.00
 8.80
 7.20

 30.00

A
N
E
N
N
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OP
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Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory

Subject Type

 25.00

Credits Qualification Term

Total ECTS credits obtained:  30.0           

 

  30.00

   0.00

  30.00

  30.00

  30.00

   0.00

   0.00

  30.00

  30.00

Compulsory Optative Project

AVERAGE QUALIFICATION:  7.9  (Only achieved)
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(*) still not included in the academic file

Descriptive qualifications: 
AD-adapted, C-validated, AS-assimilated, MH-honors, E-excellent, N-very good, A-satisfactory, S-fail, NP-missing, CO-to 
compensate, AC-pass, SB- replacement 


