## Academic File

Last update: 23-09-2016

School: Castelldefels School of Telecommunications and Aerospace Engineering

Degree: MASTER'S DEGREE IN AEROSPACE SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Plan's year: 2015

Name: VISWANATHAN , PREMKUMARA

Passport: L6805012 Birth date: 07/04/1993

Birth place: CHENNAI, Índia

OPTIONAL 30.00 Credits

	Credits	Qualification		Term	
ASTRODYNAMICS	5.00 OP	5.50	Α	1	2015-2
LIFE-SUPPORT SYSTEMS IN SPACE	5.00 OP	8.60	N	1	2015-2
ARCHITECTURE OF NANO AND PICOSATELLITES	5.00 OP	9.00	E	1	2015-2
SCIENCE IN MICROGRAVITY	5.00 OP	8.00	N	1	2015-2
NANOTECHNOLOGIES FOR SPACE APPLICATIONS	5.00 OP	8.80	N	1	2015-2
RADIO NAVIGATION	5.00 OP	7.20	N	1	2015-2

Academic File situation: Enrolled

SUM TOTAL OF CREDITS OF REGISTERED SUBJECTS: 25.00

## **REGISTERED SUBJECTS**

	Group	Credits	Year-Term	Term	Subject Type	Registration type	Qualification suggested
-AM	MAST1	5.00	2016-1	1	Compulsory		
-AS	MAST1	5.00	2016-1	1	Compulsory		
-BFAE	MAST1	5.00	2016-1	1	Compulsory		
-NMSAE	MAST1	5.00	2016-1	1	Compulsory		
-ADSPAA	MAST1	5.00	2016-1	1	Compulsory		

CREDITS SUMMARY	Total	Compulsory	Optative	Project
Of the degree	90.00	30.00	30.00	30.00
Achieved	30.00	0.00	30.00	0.00
Rest	60.00	30.00	0.00	30.00

Total ECTS credits obtained: 30.0

AVERAGE QUALIFICATION: 7.9 (Only achieved)

Printing date: 07-10-2016 18:57

School: Castelldefels School of Telecommunications and Aerospace Engineering

Degree: MASTER'S DEGREE IN AEROSPACE SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Plan's year: 2015

Name: VISWANATHAN, PREMKUMARA

Passport: L6805012 Birth date: 07/04/1993

Birth place: CHENNAI, Índia

## Descriptive qualifications:

AD-adapted, C-validated, AS-assimilated, MH-honors, E-excellent, N-very good, A-satisfactory, S-fail, NP-missing, CO-to compensate, AC-pass, SB- replacement

(\*) still not included in the academic file

Printing date: 07-10-2016 18:57